EXTERIOR FEATURES -  Stainless steel front, sides and landing ledge for cleanability and
professional look.
- Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
- Range Match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or equipment stand.
- Large 5" (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
- Control knobs are durable cast aluminum with a vylox heat protection grip.
- Full width grease gutter and large capacity removable drip pan.

-  Stainless steel flashing
-  Stainless steel equipment stands
-  6" (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
-  Gas shut off valve 3/4" (19 mm)
-  Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose
Legs or stand required for non-combustible surfaces.
Provide 0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8" (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
BROILERS
RADIANT COUNTER TOP
NUMBER OF GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
IRB-24 24" (610 mm)  4 60,000 (18) (118) 260
IRB-30 30" (762 mm)   5 75,000 (22)  (141) 310
IRB-36 36" (914 mm)  6 90,000 (26)  (159) 350
IRB-48 48" (1219 mm) 8 120,000 (35)  (202) 445
IRB-60 60" (1524 mm)  10 150,000 (44) (261) 575
IRB-72 72" (1829 mm) 12 180,000 (53) (319) 705
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED DIMENSIONS
IRB-24 24" w x 31-3/8" d x 13-3/4" h
(610 x 797 x 286 mm)
26-1/2" w x 34" d x 16" h